Orange Coast College
VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS, MEDIA, and ENTERTAINMENT

Career Education Programs

Program Name

Approximate Cost of Tuition
for Complete Program

Program Length
(Note: time varies
depending number of units
completed per semester)

For specific information about additional costs,
please contact the Program Coordinator

Entertainment and

Chris Kerins, jkerins@occ.cccd.edu

) ] $805 - $2,093 2-5 Semesters
Narrative lllustration L .
Roger Whitridge, rwhitrid@occ.cccd.edu
Dance Instructor $851 - $1,564 2-4 Semesters Rachel Berman, rberman3@occ.cccd.edu
Steve Cox, scox@occ.cccd.edu
Digital Media Arts and Design 51,771 4 Semesters

Cora Volkoff, cvolkoff@occ.cccd.edu

Fashion

$529 - 52,047

1-5 Semesters

Lauren Becker, |Ibecker@occ.cccd.edu

Film & Television

$828 - 51,932

2-4 Semesters

Kevin O'Hara, kohara7 @occ.cccd.edu

Interior Design

$460 - $3,772

1-8 Semesters

Charlene Reed, creed@occ.cccd.edu

Photography

$828 - 51,932

2-4 Semesters

Agatha lbranossian,
aibranossian@occ.cccd.edu

Leslie McCall, Imccall@occ.cccd.edu

*Program costs are approximations and are based on current $46/unit for California residents.
*The average length of time is based on a full time schedule of 12 units in fall and spring and 6 units in the summer.
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